

W.P(Crl.)No. 230 OF 1998
ITEM No. 112

Court No.8

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.230/1998

NANG KHAMKON MANLAI

..Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

..Respondent (s)

Date : 16/12/2003. This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)
Mr.V.A.Mohta,Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.V.A. Mohta, the learned senior advocate is appointed amicus-curiae to assist the Court.
Registry is directed to supply the copy of the paperbook to the learned amicus-curiae.
List after four weeks.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master