

Ü

W.P.(Crl.)No. 230 OF 1998
ITEM No.103

Court No. 7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Criminal) No.230/1998

Nang Khamkon Manlai Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Arunachal Pradesh & Ors. Respondent (s)

Date : 20/01/2004 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N.VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Petitioner (s)
By post.

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv. (Amicus Curiae)
Mr. Neelkanth Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. V.A. Mohta, learned senior counsel who is appearing as an Amicus Curiae in the matter from 11.45 to 11.55 A.M.

Call for the post mortem report and the inquest report.

Adjourned for eight weeks.

To be treated as part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master